ST. PAUL'S SR. SEC. SCHOOL VALLABHNAGAR, KOTA

Half Yearly Examination: 2025-2026

Date Sheet
Date Day | ClassI Class 11 Class I Class IV LClass \% _:
08-09-2025 | Mon | ®%w%s o Comp. Pr. *dwdK | TdkkRK
_ Sec. A& B
09-09-2025 | Tues M.Sc. M.Sc. | Eng Il & G.K. M.Sc.
| Comp. Pr. Sec. C& D
10-09-2025 | Wed Drawing Hindi IIT Hindi II1 Comp. Pr. G.K.
Sec. A& B
11-09-2025 | Thur | English III GX. M.Sc. Comp. Pr. | Drawing
Sec. C&D
12-09-2025 | Fri Hindi IIT Drawing G.K. M.Sc. Comp. Pr.
Sec. A &B
13-09-2025 | Sat GK. Eng III Drawing Drawing Comp. Pr.
Sec.C |
15-09-2025 | Mon Maths Computer Sc Eng Text SST Maths
17-09-2025 | Wed | Hindi Text Eng Gr. Gen. Sc. Eng Text | Hindi Text
19-09-2025 | Fri Eng Text Hindi Gr. Hindi Text Gen. Sc. SST
20-09-2025 | Sat | ek ook Eng Gr. Hindi Gr. | Computer Sc.
23-09-2025 | Tues Eng Gr. Maths SST Maths Eng Gr.
25-09-2025 | Thur Hindi Gr. Eng Text Hindi Gr. Computer Sc. | Eng Text
| 27-09-2025 | Sat EVS Hindi Text Maths Hindi Text Gen. Sc.
'>29-09-2025 Mon | Computer Sc EVS | Computer Sc. Eng Gr. ~ Hindi Gr.
Note | o

1. Exams from 08/09/2025 to 13/09/2025 will be conducted during school hours.(07:25 am to 1:30 pm).
2. School timings: 15/09/2025 to 29/09/2025 will be 7:25 am to 10:45 am.
3. All dues must be paid before the commencement of the examinations.
4. During examinations school timings will be strictly followed. No student, for any reason, will be permitted to
leave early. If a student is seriously sick he/she should not be brought to the school. Leave note with Medical
Prescription and Certificate should be given to the Principal before 29" Sept.2025.

5. Open Day will be on 11/10/2025. Following timings to be followed strictly.
I_ Roll no. 1to 15 i 16 to 30 31to 45 45 onwards |
,_r_Timing 8:00am to 8:45am |  9:00am to 9:45am | 10:30am to11:15am 11:30am to 12:30pm |

g _s
-%{(:8/08/2055)'



